
LOT 52 & 53 SPRING HOLLOW S/D. 

487-359, DC 1139-100, LE 1258-18

PARRULLI FREDERICK/COVELLO NICOLAS
249 NW PALMETTO BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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LAND:1:1: 1.01 AC.

30337 MAINT/ALTR 0 08/02/2012

HX Base Yr

249 NW PALMETTO BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 50
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,711 118.9201 133.19 494,268 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 3225

BAS 1,524 100 1,524 131,938

FCP 792 25 198 17,142

FOP 80 30 24 2,078

FUS 1,701 100 1,701 147,261

UDU 480 55 264 22,855

4,577 3,711 321,274

BAS= W27 S4 W16 FCP= N4 W24 S33 E24 N29$ S21 FOP=  S5 E16 N5
W16$E16 S19 E27 N44$ PTR= N20 FUS= N46 W27 S4 W17 S27 E17 S15
E27$ S20$ PTR= E20 UDU= E20 N24 W20 S24$ W20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1989 1989 3 40 14,336

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 0 0 1,000.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1989 1989 3 40 6,000

5 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

22,986

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 48,000


